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MAINE CDC BREAST AND CERVICAL HEALTH PROGRAM (MBCHP)
MBCHP PROGRAM DIRECTOR

Maryann Zaremba.........cceeeveereennereneenennns Program Manager 287-3262 Maryann.M.Zaremba@Maine.gov
ENROLLMENT & TREATMENT ACT For questions regarding MBCHP Enrollment or Treatment Act

Tiffany Turcotte Client Enrollment 287-5184  Tiffany.Turcotte@Maine.gov
Trisha DONNArUMMa.....ccooeveereeirereeeeeeierceeene Patient Navigator/Abnormal Follow-up ~ 287-5057  Trisha.Donnarumma@Maine.gov
Sonya Weed-Berry.......ccevevnineerecnnecnenne Coordinator, Enrollment/Tracking 287-4348  Sonya.Weed-Berry@Maine.gov
CLAIMS & PROVIDER INFORMATION For questions regarding a bill or claim

Reina Ayala.......c.coeveineencierieccree e Billing/Claims Resolution 287-6285  Reina.Ayala@Maine.gov

Eric N. Spear.....ccovveivceiinicrcnesecee Coordinator, Provider Network/Claims ~ 287-4101  Eric.N.Spear@Maine.gov

For questions regarding MBCHP provider policies, practice protocols &

PROVIDER EDUCATION & TRAINING R
program participation

JUlI@ SIPSEI ..ttt Provider Education/Training 287-6024  Julie.Sipser@Maine.gov
PUBLIC EDUCATION & OUTREACH For questions regarding cancer screening education and awareness
Samantha Sewall.......ccocoeeveviivernnrrceeenne. Public Education and Outreach 287-5397  Samantha.Sewall@Maine.gov

Toll-Free Line: 1-800-350-5180 or 287- 8068

Mailing address:

MeCDC Breast and Cervical Health Program (MBCHP)

DHHS/ Maine Center for Disease Control and Prevention (Maine CDC)
Division of Population Health

286 Water Street, Key Plaza Building - 4™ Floor

11 State House Station

Augusta, ME 04333-0011

MBCHP Fax:  207-287-8944/ 1-800-325-5760 (confidential-primary)
207-287-4100 (confidential-alternate)
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